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QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY:


Question Number:     1523


Date of Publication:   12 September 2014

NA IQP Number:         16


Date of Reply:             26 September 2014


“Mr Y Cassim (DA) to ask the Minister of Tourism:

Whether (a) his department and/or (b) any entities reporting to it sponsored political party (i)

advertisements, (ii) events and/or (iii) paraphernalia in the (aa) 2011-12, (bb) 2012-13 and

(cc) 2013-14 financial years; if so, (aaa) for which political party and (bbb) what was the monetary value of the sponsorship in each case?”

NW1893E

REPLY:


(a) Department

 (aa)2011-2012 (bb) 2012-2013 (cc)2013-2014

(i) Advertisements No No No

(ii) Events No No No

(iii) And / or

paraphernalia

No No No
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(b) Entity

 (aa)2011-2012 (bb) 2012-2013 (cc)2013-2014

(i) Advertisements No No No

(ii) Events No No No

(iii) And / or paraphernalia No No No


(aaa) Not applicable

(bbb) Not Applicable

